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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

MAMOONA ANJUM RIZVI

FIZAH PERWAIZ (Additional
Marks)

KHIZRA IQBAL (Selected
against Special Zone Quota)

IRSHAD ALI RIZVI

PERWAIZ AKHTAR BUTT

CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

26100022

26100060

26100119

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUBJECT SPECIALIST PSYCHOLOGY    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

3 Case #  20M2018

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ZARRIN ANWER BEG

AISHA PERVEEN

SAIF UR REHMAN

SAIQA BANO

IMTIAZ AHMAD

HUSSAN RAZZA SHAH

AHSAN LATIF

UM E HABIBA

ASFAR SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWER BEG

HABIB ULLAH KHAN NIAZI

MUMTAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SABIR

ISTIKHAR AHMAD

IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

26100004

26100177

26100078

26100190

26100106

26100132

26100067

26100161

26100149

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

JHANG

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


